CASENO
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123
CE-1123

NAME 1

PAUL LEFEBVRE, WBFB, PC
OKC ADVENTURE DISTRICT
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
52ND STREET WAREHOUSE LLC
52ND STREET WAREHOUSE LLC
DORSEY WC & LAWANA TRUST
DSC INVESTMENTS LLC
DUNLAP INVESTMENTS LLC
GADDIS-WALKER ELECTRIC INC
GARRETT AND COMPANY LLC
HALLCO PROPERTIES LLC
HERITAGE MANAGEMENT INC
MNR ENTERPRISES LLC

MTC DEVELOPERS LLC

OK LINCOLN AT CENTRAL PARK LLC ATTN: ACCOUNTING

OKLAHOMA CITY SMSA TOWER HOLDINGS LLC
OKLAHOMA STATE MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
PIVOT

PIVOT INC

SOONER PROPERTIES LLC

MAILING ADDRESS

522 COLCORD DR

2801 NE 50TH ST

PO BOX 36609

714 NE 17TH ST

PO BOX 53371

4111 WENDELL DR

5613 NW 125TH ST
13310 HICKORY HILLS RD
500 E BRITTON RD

9701 BROADWAY EXT
3000 UNITED FOUNDERS BLVD, Unit 200
121 NE 50TH ST

101 NE 52ND ST

45 NE 52ND ST

9757 NE JUANITA DR STE 300
1 BELL CTR RM 36MO01
313 NE 50TH ST STE 2
201 NE 50TH ST

201 NE 50TH ST

200 NE 48TH ST

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
ARCADIA
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
KIRKLAND

SAINT LOUIS
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
WA
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE
73102
73111
73136
73105
73152
73013
73142
73007
73114-7701
73114-6316

73112
73105-1809
73105-1827
73105-1825

98034

63101
73105-1829
73105-1811
73105-1811
73105-3313



